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1 . P81242 17162374 AMIT KUMAR 278/400 268/400 400/450 313/450 69.55556 1259/1700 74.05882

2 . R1707021010009 17162375 ANAMIKA YADAV 261/400 264/400 411/450 303/450 67.33333 1239/1700 72.88235

3 . R1707021010008 17162376 ANSHUL KUMAR 264/400 242/400 397/450 309/450 68.66667 1212/1700 71.29412

4 . BF5811 17162377 APARANA YADAV 302/400 289/400 404/450 338/450 75.11111 1333/1700 78.41176

5 . BB3331 17162378 DEEPA MISHRA 271/400 276/400 399/450 322/450 71.55556 1268/1700 74.58824
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5 . BB3331 17162378 DEEPA MISHRA 271/400 276/400 399/450 322/450 71.55556 1268/1700 74.58824

6 . PBC11267 17162379 DEEPLATA BHOR 270/400 245/400 403/450 306/450 68 1224/1700 72

7 . AY1617 17162380 DEEPSHIKHA PANDEY 297/400 294/400 397/450 353/450 78.44444 1341/1700 78.88235 III rd

8 . BB8637 17162381 FARHA NAZ 247/400 391/450 300/450 66.66667

9 . AS10296 17162382
JAGESHWAR PRASAD 

JHARIYA
259/400 288/400 404/450 320/450 71.11111 1271/1700 74.76471

10 . BG1640 17162383 JINESHA 271/400 265/400 390/450 317/450 70.44444 1243/1700 73.11765

11 . BB2387 17162384 JYOTI YADAV 290/400 276/400 393/450 328/450 72.88889 1287/1700 75.70588

12 . P1237399 17162385 JYOTI HOONKA 258/400 263/400 406/450 332/450 73.77778 1259/1700 74.05882

13 . BB8089 17162386 KAILASH MEHRA 256/400 252/400 398/450 303/450 67.33333 1209/1700 71.11765

Awaited Result



14 . AT8025 17162387 KANCHAN SHENDRE 277/400 288/400 402/450 315/450 70 1282/1700 75.41176

15 . R1707021010023 17162388 MEENA SINGH 263/400 259/400 401/450 310/450 68.88889 1233/1700 72.52941

16 . R1707021010024 17162389 MENKA 266/400 267/400 403/450 306/450 68 1242/1700 73.05882

17 . BE6324 17162390
MOHIT KUMAR 

KUSHWAHA
290/400 289/400 399/450 105/450 23.33333 1083/1700 63.70588 Fail

18 . BA2858 17162391 NAJIYA BANO 291/400 288/400 398/450 324/450 72 1301/1700 76.52941

19 . AS8316 17162392 RAKHI 295/400 267/400 403/450 317/450 70.44444 1282/1700 75.41176

20 . AX1190 17162393 RANJANA GUPTA 284/400 294/400 410/450 356/450 79.11111 1344/1700 79.05882 II nd

21 . BE5058 17162394 RESHMA BARMAN 306/400 288/400 398/450 317/450 70.44444 1309/1700 7721 . BE5058 17162394 RESHMA BARMAN 306/400 288/400 398/450 317/450 70.44444 1309/1700 77

22 . R1707021010017 17162395 ROHIT NEMA 288/400 288/400 407/450 306/450 68 1289/1700 75.82353

23 . BE1760 17162396 ROSHNI KUSHWAHA 251/400 268/400 401/450 305/450 67.77778 1225/1700 72.05882

24 . AU5999 17162397 SANDHYA YADAV 252/400 241/400 403/450 304/450 67.55556 1200/1700 70.58824

25 . R1707021010018 17162398 SHASHANK SAHU 313/400 288/400 406/450 345/450 76.66667 1352/1700 79.52941 Ist

26 . BG4760 17162399 SHOBHANA SAHU 280/400 270/400 399/450 301/450 66.88889 1250/1700 73.52941

27 . P1318797 17162400 SONAM MEHRA 266/400 268/400 405/450 296/450 65.77778 1235/1700 72.64706

28 . R1707021010015 17162401 SUNIL SONI 266/400 284/400 402/450 315/450 70 1267/1700 74.52941


